G.N. 6597

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2386500
2836474
2951157
2840311

2836748
3071888
2246066
2245915
2708243
2947879
2047937
2691435
2691211

2840146
1344381
2388888
1916869
2836953
2106801
2949609
2949728
2840092
2708846
1051431

2PLUS4 INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED
ABUNDANT VANTAGE (HK) LIMITED
AIRLIGHT COMPANY LIMITED

AMBANG INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS TRAVEL SERVICE
COMPANY LIMITED

AMTF International Trade Limited

AOKA (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED
ASIA TIME PROPERTIES LIMITED
AVOLITES MEDIA CHINA LIMITED
Amigo houseware Co., Limited

AsiaVet Labs Limited

Aurora Borealis World Limited

BEIJIING FLAME GROUP CO., LIMITED

BELLE PLATINUM STAMEN BUSINESS CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

BEST GROUP ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
BRANDWAY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
BRILLIANT PROFIT LIMITED

BXM Limited

Behero Technology Limited

Binlin wooden tools Manufacturing Limited

Bite Quangiu Limited

CAMBODIAN NATIONAL ANGKOR CABLE CO., LIMITED
CAPABLE LEADER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CAPITAL MOLECULARDX LIMITED

CENTRE FOR SCHOOL SUPPORT LIMITED
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1916975
2941699
1917388
2947876
2949377
2386070
2836611
1614921
2951082

2951121
2708417
2245731
2951143
2825344

2949720
2544379

2385955
2041682
2837014

2951187
0749254
2838833
2041755
2041732
2103919
2836574
2941700
2106635
2836836
2951236
2941812

CHAMPWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHANCE RIVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHARM SHIPPING AGENCY LIMITED

CHINA RICH SELENIUM GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA TIANGU LIMITED

CHINA WANBAO GROUP LIMITED

CHTV Taiwan Channel Limited

CHUN YEUNG PROPERTIES LIMITED

CMMY (Hong Kong) CULTURAL CREATIVE INDUSTRY
DEVELOP CO., LIMITED

CONTRADO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CULTRAVIEW TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Century Oriental Holdings Limited

China Commercial Investment Management Co., Limited

China International Entertainment&Star-development Co., Limited

China Tea Tree Institute Limited

China The Belt&Road Initiative Urban Construction Investment Group
Limited

Chinatown Investment Holdings Limited
Cousin Food Company Limited

D-PRIDE (ASIA PACIFIC) BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DAPHNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DGV CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

DONGGUAN HAIYANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Dao Run Chinese Culture Development Co., Limited

Dingle Trading Co., Limited

Drupx Limited

EARN RISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EASY RICH CREATION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ELSALSABIL TRADING CO., LIMITED

EMPIRE HEALTH HK LIMITED

Ever Profit Environmental International Group Company Limited

FINEPANDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2951197
2836781
2951054
2708603
2840514
2941745
2836659
2827932
1467551
2708251
2385850
2250279
1921036
2250274

2385827
2708553
2836837
2840342
2840003
2386384
2941661
2828045
1611450
3030229
2836525
2951200
2836439
2951234
2947913
1488579
2836770
2041822
2103774

FLY FAR TRADING LIMITED

FM Solutions Limited

Finance Invest Limited

Finquidity Limited

Fission Live Limited

Forever Star Trading HK Co., Limited

Free Advertising Limited

GACHT MINING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GGD (HK) LIMITED

GOLD 18 LIMITED

GOLDEN VAST INVESTMENT LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN AOKELAN CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN MINGSHENG CERAMIC LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN YANGYI TECHNOLOGY CERAMIC
LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN YINGMEI CERAMICS LIMITED
GUANGZHOU LEONX BICYCLES CO., LIMITED
Global components Asia HK Limited

Glory International Education Group Limited

Gold Fung Food Limited

Golden Worldwide Trading (International) Co. Limited
Gonghuabao Trading Limited

Guangli Trading Co., Limited

H.K LONGXIN INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HANARO HOLDINDS LIMITED

HANG YICK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HEHE Clothing Co., Limited

HENGGANGFENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HIGH RICH LIMITED

HK Anging Trading Co., Limited

HK GGT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK Guihao Industry Limited

HK HOME GOOD EGG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK HONG YUE SHOES CO., LIMITED
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1344440
2840436
1467097
2947914
2106807
1464285
2840040

2949655
2951192
2836933
2386228
2840286
2836546
1646363
2941860
2544094
2106647
2544072
2107910

2837006
2949595
1464333
2708658
2825583
2836435
2041834
1917642
1344501
2836773
2949373
1467665
2827929

HK LINNUO TOOL (INT'L) LIMITED

HK SHIN YUEN LIMITED

HK SHUOTIAN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HK Shixun Trading Co., Limited

HK WEIXIN LEATHER PRODUCTS LIMITED

HK XINFEI TRADE LIMITED

HK XUANSHI INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK ZHENGD LIMITED

HONG FLY TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DAHAO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MOON CITY (GROUP) LIMITED

HONG KONG YIRONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG YEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONGKONG GALAXY INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONGKONG HURUN MEDICAL LIMITED

HONGKONG LOT&LARGE&GAIN LIMITED

HONGKONG OMERSON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG PANDORA HEALTH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ROYAL YUSHANFANG INT'L FOOD CULTURE
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG TDER TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TENGFEI TRSFING CO., LIMITED
HONGRUN HOLDING GROUP (HK) LIMITED
HORSE RIDE LIMITED

HUAN XIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
HUIXIANGRUI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HUNG CHAK INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HYSSOP TRADING LIMITED

Happy Gogo Plus Limited

Hengjing Trading Co., Limited

Hing Kee Metals and Building Materials Co., Limited
Home Net Property Services Limited

Hong Kong Carabis Drinks Co., Limited
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2825295 Hong Kong GaoNeng Education Group Co., Limited FAES R EEER D EIRS

)
2104216 Hong Kong Henggin Precious Metals Limited TS ESBAERAE
29417176 Hong Kong MinSi Trading Co., Limited FHEHEESARAE
2047941 Hong Kong North Water International Holding Limited I KSR A TR A
2923593 Hong Kong Vision Youth Club Limited FHESEEEERAHE
2049461 Hong Kong bestwood trading co., Limited TFAENE ZARAE
1614447 Hongkong Cinderella West Technology Limited EABMRESTERHE AR A
2049383 Hongkong Lujiao Lane Tea Research Laboratory Limited F AR EARAE
2370884 Hotex Corporate Limited BT EAIRAT
2947839 Hugo Cargo International Holdings Limited TSR R A IR A E]
2248918 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MASSAGISTS & IR P PR S { EERR BT 7
REHABILITATION THERAPISTS LIMITED IR
2828029 IRON GAMES LIMITED P SOREREERIEATR A
El
2840089 ISRAEL HAIFA PLANT NUTRIENT CO., LIMITED P E Y S AR
1611413 Influence Digital Marketing Limited
2947881 International Hongguang Feng Shui Limited BRI SR KA PR E
2828164 International Spirit Association Limited B BT AR AE
1467210 J&W Industrial Limited EHEEEARAT
2388702 JEOIGING FASHION CO., LIMITED SERETEIR A E
2049604 JHD TRADING CO., LIMITED EEESEIRAE
1917309 JIADE HOLDINGS LIMITED FEIEIZEREA TR A E]
2103780 JIANAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED PR e A E
1921164 JINSHENG PROPERTY (HK) LIMITED A BRI
2385890 JIUXT FOOD (HK) LIMITED G B(EEARAE
2544135 JOINME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FEENSEEIEA R A E
2840241 JOY DRAGON CONSULTANTS LIMITED TRHERERI AR A E]
2836845 JSL (Hongkong) Electronic Technology Co., Limited BN (F S BETRHAR LS
El
2827986 JUNHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED B3 AR A E]
2836865 JUYX TRADE LIMITED FEEE S ARAE
2836492 JWCH (HK) CO., LIMITED LEER(E B ARAE

2041738 Jia Yun Trading HK Co., Limited EARESERAE
2708204 Jiameng industrial Limited R EATRAT]



2941743
2825577
2941698
2245811
2825607
2949376
2246098
1917076

2373643
2840507
2951093
2249050
2388568
2836707
2836926

2836967
2827795
2037557
1245404
2249903
2708309
2250010
2388716
2041716
2949406
2947950
2941744
2122619
2827165

1917671
1051455
2128443

Jinda Trading Co., Limited

Jinyuan Xin Automation Technology Co., Limited

KARL YUET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KCD HERITAGE (HK) LIMITED

KEYING (HK) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
KIN HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KOCHIKO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KOREA (PALUS) OUTFITTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED

KUANGHE TRADE LIMITED

Kaige Trade Development Co., Limited

Kuang Gu (HK) Investment Trade Company Limited
LUCKY GOLDEN STAR CO., LIMITED

LUCKY TONE GROUP LIMITED

LUEN PO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LWI TRAVEL CULTURAL CONSULTING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

Lovetoeat Limited

MIKILO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MIN TIAN QUAN ARTS INVESTMENT LIMITED
MOLLY TRADING LIMITED

MONIYA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MOONLIGHT TEA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MOST BILLION CORPORATION LIMITED

MTORR TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

Make It Work Development Limited

Meteor Technology Limited

Michelle 1 Limited

Mingjie Trading HK Co., Limited

Missbish Limited

NET RED INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

NINGBO TOOLAXE TOOLS CO., LIMITED
NOBLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NORTH AMERICAN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION ENERGY
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1612240
1921080
2708642
2245680
2108144
2836910
2949424
2949628
2941603
2825271
2949615
1917376
2840430
1921180
2850760
2949618
2799465
2249206
2827989
2836994
2836657
2949449
2840100
1916946
2949740
2707233
2250051
3070874
1921074
2947851
2827911
2249220
2245838

INVESTMENT LIMITED
OCEAN CENTURY HOLDINGS LIMITED

OCEAN DRAGON KINGDOM LIMITED
OCEAN SHINE ENGINEERING LIMITED
OLIVIA MINT LIMITED

OM International Yoga Co., Limited

ORI PARTS LIMITED

ORIENTAL MEI YUE HOLDINGS LIMITED
Octorion Capital Limited

One Trader Limited -The-

Oriental Times Group Co., Limited
PENGYUANXIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

PO YUEN INTERNATIONAL AUCTION CO., LIMITED
PROLONG INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Panatrade Business Limited

Peace by Peace Limited

Phantom Consultation Group Limited

Pictet Engineering Limited

Power Kingdom Enterprise Limited

Profound-Z International Limited

Qili Trade Development Co., Limited

RUIYUNTE TRADING LIMITED

Rongtai Construction Technology Co., Limited
Rongyi Petroleum And Natural Gas Co., Limited
SAN WAH NGAI ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
SB PRODUCTION LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN SHENJIN PUMP LIMITED
SHARP YIELD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHENZHEN YUANCHUANG DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHINE OCEAN CORPORATION LIMITED
SHIUCHEONG LIMITED

SI CHUANG YUN TRADING LIMITED

SIMPLE STAR TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SINTAN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
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2951097
1051395
1611868
0113066
2836728
1920764
3025679
2825580
2949629
2836974
3024844
1916940
2708839
2250059
2386116
2836890
2941590
2828118
2840432
1921139
2708595
2828007
2941791
2941713
2386254
1920827
2947903
2941761
2708691
1920811
2840401
2488376
2949619

SK TRADING CO., LIMITED

SUN BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUPERUS CORPORATION LIMITED
SWEETPARK LIMITED

Sheng Yip Hong Kong Trading Limited

Smart Pipe (Hong Kong) Limited

Solar Digital Limited

TAI WO HING TRADING LIMITED

TAN XIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
TANGYAMIYA (HK) SHARE CO., LIMITED
TECH ZONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TIANRI CREDIT (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
TOPNEW INFO HK LIMITED

TOPPING SINO HOLDINGS LIMITED
TOXMO LIMITED

TRANSLATION YUAN TRADING LIMITED
Tas Diving Company Limited

Test Our Tech Limited

Tianjin Tanggu Valve Factory Co., Limited
Time (HK) Capital Co., Limited

Top Lion Trading Limited

Toy Zone Limited

Transact Ecommerce Limited

Tru Trade Co., Limited

UK UBECHI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
UNION DEVELOP GROUP (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
UPGRADE ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
USA SKETCH LIMITED

Ultron Global Development Limited

VANITA GROUP LIMITED

VEGBASKET LIMITED

VOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Victory Trade International Holdings Limited
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2388967
2836868
2951102
2840134
2836521
2250131
2249973
2836617
2838797
2941653
2250383
2951180
2344528
2246005
2941861
2388748
2947904
2828157
2691295
2840103

2840153
1920984
2836691
2840282
2827830
2825287
1949386
2708294
1920979
2941715
2249785
1612188
2941650

WAH CHEUNG (NAM HANG) ENGINEERING LIMITED
WANLUIJITA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

WB Services Limited

WEALTH TALENT CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WEALTHY ORIENTAL LIMITED

WELL PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDING LIMITED
WINSPERITY GROUP LIMITED

WORLDWIDE DESIGN CENTRE HOLDINGS LIMITED
WORX TOYS LIMITED

WTC Endeavours Limited

Wang Tai Electronics (HongKong) Co., Limited

Wing.D Sport Club Limited

XBT CORP (HK) LIMITED

Xiangxue'er (China) Co., Limited

Xume (China) Co., Limited

YASHITA EXPORTS LIMITED

YAT CHONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YB Forex Trading Limited

YIFA FOOTWEAR CO., LIMITED

YONGHE CULTURAL CENTER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
LIMITED

YUAN HONG CREATION LIMITED

YUEGANG (INT'L) SHIPPING SERVICE LIMITED
Yonghe Industrial Group Co., Limited

Yunfan (HK) Technology Co., Limited

ZHONG GUO HUA LONG GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZHONGSHENG METALS TRADING CO., LIMITED
ZTY INTL INDUSTRY LIMITED

Zhong Tong Hai Kun Automobile Rental Co., Limited
ZhongHangTong Group Shares Limited

Zhxin Trade Co., Limited

Zodiac Consulting Limited

ehome Holdings Co., Limited

watchIN Limited
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18 November 2022 Karen S. F. CHAN for Registrar of Companies
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